3/10/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($456.41)
$458.36

$1.95

$1.95

Drawer

$40.60

$40.60

$40.60

$42.55

Drawer Report By Satellite

$105.00

$0.00

$0.00

$105.00

$105.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,604.91) $0.00 60
($425.64) ($10.00) 58
($2,030.55) ($10.00) 118
($2,030.55) ($10.00) 118
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($14.70) $0.00 7
($14.70) $0.00 7
($14.70) $0.00 7
($2,045.25) ($10.00) 125

Handle Net Handle
$1,043.50 $1,043.50
$894.00 $884.00
$1,937.50 $1,927.50
$1,937.50 $1,927.50

Handle Net Handle
$55.30 $55.30
$55.30 $55.30
$55.30 $55.30
$1,992.80 $1,982.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



