## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

	/2	

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 402 TAYLO	(\$456.41)	\$105.00	\$0.00	(\$1,604.91)	<b>ORace</b> \$0.00	60	\$1,043.50	\$1,043.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$458.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$425.64)	(\$10.00)	58	\$894.00	\$884.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,030.55)	(\$10.00)	118	\$1,937.50	\$1,927.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	UDDLE	\$1.95	\$105.00	\$0.00	(\$2,030.55)	(\$10.00)	118	\$1,937.50	\$1,927.50	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$40.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.70)	\$0.00	7	\$55.30	\$55.30	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$40.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.70)	\$0.00	7	\$55.30	\$55.30	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$40.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.70)	\$0.00	7	\$55.30	\$55.30	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$42.55	\$105.00		(\$2,045.25)	(\$10.00)	125	\$1,992.80	\$1,982.80		